
Tuesday, July 6car ow.MOU-Qam. Breakfast Session-30° District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Women’s Programme (ElizabethBauman): Taranaki Newsletter; Colour in
Everyday Life

. 9.30 Edmundo Ros and his Band9.45 Hill-Billy Harmonies10. O Manhunt
10.15 The Caravan Returns70.30 The Enchanted Island
10.45 The Deceiver
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Teatime Tunes6.30 Sones from Dick James
6.45 Colonel X
z-
0 Slow Beat15 Question Mark7.30 Magie of Microgroove745 Bright and Breezy
8. 1 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 The Little Gold Shoe: An entertain-ment for radio based om the story ofCinderella (BBC)
10.15° Carmen Cavallaro10.30 Close down

BAA
1200 LANGANYY,7..0a.m. Breakfast Session

7.45 Weather Report9. 0 Especially for Women (Patricia
Murphy)
9.30 Fred Waring and his» Pennsyl-vanians .

9.45 Jan Stewart at the Piano70. O Dark Abyss
970.15 Manhunt
10.30 The Meredith Scandal10.45 Jeannette MacDonald (soprano)41. 0 Close down
6. 0 p.m. Bob Eberly and Jimmy Lytell |and bis Orchestra
6.30 Songs by Jo Stafford6.45 Wilbur Kentwell (Hammond organ)

~

74.2 Franz Winkler Favourites
7.15 The Four Corners and the Seven
Seas
7.30 Arthur Askev Entertains
7.45 Bob Gibson and his Orchestra
8. 0 Actor’s Choice
8.30 The Story of the Words and the
Music: The Salon Vocal Group directed
by Gladys Berry, with Dixon Tizard|(tenor) and the pianist Esme Smith(Studio)
9.15 Room 25
9.40 Robert -Stolz and his Concert
Orchestra
Selection: Kalman Memories

10. O Ezio Pinza (bass) and the Jacques
String Orchestra I

10.30 Close down

2XN 1340 NELSON ,, |

6. Op.m. New and Catchy
6.45 ‘Famous Entertainers: David. Rose7. 0 Magic of. Microgroove: ...Dorothy |kirsten Sings Songs of .Geerge Gershwin |5 Do You know? Junior Quiz

(Studio)
30 Piano Playhouse
0 Spotlight on Sport..(Alan Paterson) |

5 Songs in Vogue :

45 Talk: Have You Heard This One?|(NZBS)
4 Band Music
s Prisoner at the Bar: The Trial ofGeorge Archer-Shee (BBC)
0. 0 Music for the Fireside
0.30 Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
£20,
key 5 434m.

9.344% Pennies Classic§:
Tie National

hon ¥ Orchestra of Pngland10. 0 Music While You Work’
10.30 bevotional Service
10.45 Chris Hamalton (Hammond organ)
11. 0 Mainly for Women: Background to
the News; Indoor Gardens, by Mrs.M.
F. Peter; Three Generations
11.45 Gabor Radics and his Gipsy Orch-estra
12. 0 Luneh Music
2. Op.m. Mainly for’ Women: Film Re-view
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR

224 m. |
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session

)9. 0 Between Ourselves: Feminine
Topics /

9.30 Variety Stage
10. 0 The Evil ed10.15 Housewives’ Requests
10.45 Spanish Caprice
11. 0 Close down

;

7.
8.
8.1
8.

9.
9.

1
1

Viola Concerto Beck
Rakastava-The Lover, Op. 14

Sibelius
Piano Concerto in A Minor Grieg4. 0 NZ Artists wet

4.30 The WilliamFlynn shiow
5. 0 Melody Time5.15 Children’s session: The Islanders

(NZBS)
5.45 The Hillingdon Orehestra
6. 0 Listenors’ Requests
7.15 Wild Life, by Dick Morris (NZBS)
7.34 Dad and Dave
7.46 Ragtime with Pete Daily and his
Chicagoans8.0 The-Allan Jones Show
8.30 Canterbury Roundabout (NZBS)
9.30 Soottish Half Hour
1 f mn Dance Music: Ray An-
thony’s Orchestra10.45 Shelby Manne and his Men
11.20 Close down

OYC SAIRISTCHURCH
5. Op.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Musicee London Symphony Orchestra
Symphony No, 6 in € Schubert
7.30 sic Magazine (NZBS)
8. z Baroque MusicMartin‘Gunther Forstemann (organ)
Toecata in C Minor =

Toccata Pastorale in F Pachelbel
Roston.Symphony Orchestra, with Rieh-ard Burgin (violin), Georges Laurentand George Madsen (flutes)
Brandenburg Concerto No, 4 in G Bach
Alfred Sittard (organ)
Prelude and Fugue in G MinorBuxtehude
The Dessorf Choirs
They -That Sow in Tears Shall Reap
ov Schein
Mirabile Mysteriunr Gallus

8.40 Lordon Studio Recital: Denis
Mathews (piano (BBC (to be re-
peated from SYA at 4.0 on Sunday)
9.10 Natan Milstein (violin) and the
RCA Victer Symphony OrchestraConcerto in A Minor, Op. 82

: Glazounov
9.30 BBC World Theatre: A Month in
the Coubtry; by Ivan Turgeneyv
Natalia Petrovna is bored with her
husband and life in an isolated comumun-
ity. Although thankful for the diversion
oifered by Mikhail Rakitin, this platonicfriendship does (not suffice, When a
voung tutor, Aleksei Bieliaev, is engagedfor her son, Natalia falls in love with
him. Realising that her protege, Viena,is also attracted to Aleksei, Natalia be-
comes exceedingly jealous and confesses
her love to him, Confused and fright-
ened, he leaves immediately for Moscow,Natalia’s one consolation, Mikhail, also
leaves, and she returns to her routine
eX\istence,
11. 0 Close down

aX¢ TIMARU,1160 ke. m.
7.

OQ
a.m. Salute the Day9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies9.30 Partners in Harmony10. 0 Lady in Distress

10.15 The Devil and the Lady10.30 Never Let\Me Love You
10.45 Barbara Dale
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Tunes for Early Evening6.15 The Stars Shine
6.30 Rippling Keys6.45 Latin Pattern.
7.15 Four Corners
7.30 Johuny Raven
7.45 song Folio
8. 0 Digger Reports8.10 ZB Book Review (NZBS)
8.39 The Clarion Octet
songs for Male Voices:
Thuringian. Volkslied Abt
& Catastrophe Sprague
O Peaceful Night GermanWhere’er You Walk Handel
. (Studio)8.45 Talk
9. 3 Max Gilbert (viola)° and the Boyd:
Neel String Orchestra
Elegy for Viola, String Quartet and
String Orchestra Howells:Walter Midgley (tenor)Dream Valley QuilterIris Loveridge (piano) and the London

Promenade Orchestra
Piano Coneerto in’ C Minor

; Bridgewater
9.35 Play: Jane, or the Woman WhoTold the Tuth, adapted by Oliver A. Gil-
lespie from a short story by Somerset
Maugham (NZBS)
10. 2 Old Time Dance Music
10.30 Close downieee ie
9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Lawrence Tib-bett
10. 0 lrevotional Service
10.18 Miss Billy ,10.30 Music While-You Work
11. 0 Women’s session (Vera Moore)11.30 Morning Concert 4

12. 0 -Lunch Music ,2. Op.m. ClaSsical MusicOverture: Beatrice and Benedict .
Berlioz

L’Arlesienne Suite Bizet
Poeme, Op. 25 Chausson

2.45 The Mountebank
3. 0 Music While You Work
3,30 From the Land of the Heather4.0 The Burtons of Banner Street

—4.12 Waltz Time ri

4.30 Let's Look Back
5. 0 Aceordion Tite
5.15 Children’s session: Simon and the
"trang; Seeing Stars
5.45 Tea Dance
6. 0 Dad and Dave
7.15 Forest, Bird, Maori and -Pioneer,
by E. L. Kehoe
7.30 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)8.0 £Play: Jane Clegg, by St. Jobn Ir-
vine, concerning a wife’s reaction to the
waywardness of her husband (BBC)
9.39 Prisoner at the Bar: the trial of
Herbert John Bennett (BBC)
10. 0 Chamber Music
The Boskovsky Quartet
String Quartet No. 3 in E Flat, Op.
= i ; Dvorak

10.30 Close down ‘

| AYA
DUNEDIN

780 ke. 384 m.
|
9.38 a.m. Musie While You. Work
140.20 Pevotional Service
10.38 Song Album
|
11. 0 Country Women’s Magazine of the

|
Air: Background. fo the News; Stars to
Steer By, the personal Philosophy ofViolet Fraser (NZBS>
11.35 Morning Proms
|

12. 0 Luneh Musie
2. Op.m. Celebrity Artists
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Christian Marlowe’s Daughter
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Violin Sonata in B Minor BachClarinet Trio in EF Flat, K.498 Mozart

; String Quartet,.in. C,.0Op. 73, No, 3
: (Emperor Haydn| 4.30 From Stage and Screen
5.15 Children’s session: Time for Sing-
ing; Margaret Hoolmans talks about
Living in Indonesia; The. Moonflower

(ABC)5.45 In Merry Mood
|
7.15 The Garden Club (hy J, Passmore)
| 7.30 Listeners’ Requests
11.20 Close down

No ccaOR
5. 0 p.m. Concert Hour
7. 0 Lily Laskine (harp) and Rene Le
Roy (Nute) and the Royal PhilharmonicOrchestra
Concerto for Flute and Harp in C,
K°299 Mozart

7.30 Music Magazine (NZBS)
8. 0 Brahms
Walter Gieseking (piano)Intermezzo in-B Minor, Op. 449, No. 2Marian Anderson (eontralto
50 Blue Thine Eyes, Op. 59, No. 8The Smith, Op. 19, No. 4
Ever Softer Grows My Slumber, Op,
105, No, -2 .

Dorothy Wallace (cello), Koa WNeeg(piano)
sonata

tstudio)
The bLondon Philharmonic Orchestra
Symphony No, 3 in F, Op. 90London Studio Eric Hope(piano) (BBG).
9.33 Adventures in Music: The first offour illustrated talks by Alice Kirschner;solomon: (piano)
Intermezzo, Op. 117, No, 2
Rhapsody in-G Minor, Op. 79, No. 2

: BrahmsKarrer (piano) with the ViennaTonkunstler Symphony OrehestraConcerto No. 5 in E Flat" Beethoven10.30 Modern English ComposersDance Rhapsody No, {| DeliusThe Garden of Fand’ Bax11.0 Close down

AY].INVERCARGILL
9.35 a.m. thy Week'see Ben-jainin. Britten PF

1 Devotional Serviced
10.18 The Burtons of Banner Street10.30 Music While You Work11. 0 Women at Home: Home ScienceTalk: Marmalade Time; Life. in Egypt:Meals and Marketing, by Mabel king;Today in N.Z. History (NZBs)11.30 Miniature Concert42. QO kunch Musie
| 2, Op.m. The Caravan Passes2.15 Spanish Composers:
La Procesion del kocio Turina
The Lover and the Nightingale
(Goyescas) Granados
Nights in the Gardens of SpainOscar Natzka (bass)
Music While You Work
Marching with the Guards
ken Griffin (organ)
Light Orchestras and Ballads
Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors;
Moonflower (ABC); Hobbies NightBeloved Vagabond é

‘ Farm = and Country: Lornevillestock Market Keport; The Work of the
Gore Grassland Sub-Station: The second
part of an interview with J. P. Lambert,
Agrostologist and ~ Officer in Charge(NZBS); Soil Testing, by: G, Denize7.45 Listeners’ Requests
-9.30 London Symphony’ Orchestra con-ducted by Sir Malcolm Sargent, withClifford Curzen (piano)
Suite from the Dramatic Music of
Purcell are, Coates
Piano Concerto No, 2° Rawsthorne
Variations on an Original Theme, Op.

=
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= go

, 36 (Enigma) Elgar
| Coronation March: Orb and Sceptre_' Walton
10.50 Robert Browning: Readings byAVilliam Devtin
41.20 Close down
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